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Column 1 
Name 

Hunt Andrew Austen ME MIPENZ 
Hunt Bruce Geoffrey BE(HONS) 
Hunt Dennis Michael BE MIPENZ 
Hunt David Ross BE 
Hunt David Stanley BE(HONS) , ME, DIP BA, MIE(AUST) , ANZIM, 
Hunt John MIPENZ 
Hunt John Hughes MICE BE MIPENZ 
Hunt Peter George BSC CENG MIEE 
Hunt Simon John BE(CIVIL) 
Hunter Bernard Martin 
Hunter Ewan Paterson BE 
Hunter Gary John BE M.ENG sc 
Hunter Leslie Oscar FlEE FIPENZ AIEEE 
Hunter Murray George BE MIPENZ 

Hunter Robert Frank BE MIPENZ 
Hurst Roger Charles BE(HONS)(ELECTRICAL ELECTRONIC) 
Hustedt Ernst Heinz ME(MECH), PHD, MIPENZ 
Hutchings Ian Rex BE MIPENZ 
Hutchinson Henry MIPENZ 
Hutchinson Ian Thomas BE (CIVIL) ME 
Hutchinson Philip Scott MIPENZ 
Hutchinson Warwick Douglas Costain BE CENG DBA MICE 
Hutchison David Grant BE CENG MIEE 
Hutchison David Leonard ME (CIVIL) PHD FlPENZ 

Hutchison James Drummond BE (CIVIL) MIPENZ 

Hut! David Ryman BSC MIEE SMIEEE 
Hut! Edward Alexander MSC MS(COLORAOO) MIPENZ 
Huttley John Duncan BE(ELECT) 
Hyde Robert David BE 
Hyde Warren William BE MIPENZ 
Hyland Clark William Keith BE (CIVIL) 
Hyland Keith Garwood BE MIPENZ 
Hyland Patrick Ross BE(HONS) ME 
Hynes Dennis Raymond BE MIPENZ 
Illingsworth John Kenneth BE MIPENZ 
Imrie Peter George McAlister ME DlC MASCE MIPENZ 
Inch Douglas Henry BE MIPENZ 
Ingham John Douglas BE 
Inglis John Charles NZCE BE(CIVIL) 
Ireland Eric Ross BE FlPENZ (PAST PRESIDENT) 
Irvine Hilary Max BE(HONS) ME CE PHD MIPENZ FlE(AUST) 

Irwin Robert Wilson BE C.ENG MICE MIPENZ 
Isdale David Murray NZCE BE MIPENZ MIE(AUST) 
Iseli Howard Max BE 
Islam Nazrul BSC(ENG) MS(ENG) MASME MIEAUST CPENG 

MIPENZ 
Islam Shafiqul BTECH(HONS) MSC(TECH) PHD MIPENZ 
Ives Anthony Lewis BE MIPENZ 
Jackson Alan Trevor BE PHD MIPENZ 
Jackson Brett Errol BE(ELECT) 
Jackson Brian Lee BE(HONS)MECH MIPENZ MNZIHVE MASHRAE 

Jackson David Ian BE(HONS)(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Jackson Gavan Robert BE CENG MICE MIPENZ 
Jackson Peter Lewis BE (CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Jackson Ross Graeme BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Jackson Susan Margaret BE MIPENZ 
Jacob Brian Patrick BE(CIVIL)(HONS) , NZCE, MIPENZ 
Jacobs Murray Lionel BE PHD MIPENZ 
Jacobson Ian Wilfred MIPENZ MICE 
Jacobson Paul Noel ME MIPENZ 
Jaduram Raveen Prakash BE(HONS)(CIVIL) 
Jairaj Velauthampillai BSCENG(HONS) MSC C.ENG MIE(SL) 

MASCE MIEN;MIPENZ . . 
Jakobsson Lennart Maui Frithiof BE MIPENZ AMIEE 
James Arthur Eric BE (CIVIL) 
James Graeme Frederick BE MICE MIPENZ CENG 
James Gary Leonard BE MIE(AUST) 
James Gareth Stewart BE MIPENZ 
James Kenneth John MIPENZ MICE 
James Murray Blake BE MBA 
James Roy Arthur MIPENZ 
James Robert Arthur BE (CIVIL) 
James Richard Rodwell BE (CIVIL) ME(HONS) 
Jamieson Alan Ross BE (HONS) PHD MIPENZ 

Jamieson Graeme Hugh BE(HONS) MIPENZ 
Jarratt Richard Shepley BE MIPENZ 
Jarvie Charles Muir BE(HONS) MIPENZ 
Jarvis Michael Douglas Stephen BE MIPENZ 
Jayamaha Ranjit BSC(ENG) MIEE DBA 
Jelley Graeme Linden BE MIPENZ 

Column 2 
Address 

Transtec Auckland, Box 22045, Otahuhu, Auckland 
Works Consultancy, P.O. Box 5848, Auckland 1 
Care of BCHF, P.O. Box 3942, Wellington 
Telecom South of NZ Ltd., P.O. Box 605, Dunedin 
Dmr Consultants Ltd., P.O. Box 710, Hamilton 
24 Krull Street, Wellington 2 
Building Industry Commission, P.O. Box 11-846, Wellington 
57 Sunrise Boulevard, Redwood, Tawa, Wellington 
Works Consultancy Services, Private Bag, Hamilton 
Whiri-Whiri Road, R.D. 2, Waiuku 
115 Thompson Road, Bluff Hill, Napier 
59 Carlton Mill Road, Christchurch 1 
48 Bell Road, Remuera, Auckland 5 
Care of Beca Carter Hollings &, Ferner Ltd. , P .O. Box 6345, 

Auckland 1 
Care of NZ Steel Ltd., Private Bag, Auckland. 
Care of Telecom Corp of NZ Ltd., Box 540, New Plymouth 
34 Jacobs Street, Christchurch 
Care of Box 2847, Courtenay Place, Wellington 
4 Perotti Street, Greymouth 
P.O. Box 150, Orewa, Auckland 
54 Melanesia Road, Kohimarama, Auckland 5 
P.O. Box 282, Hamilton 
43 Baylands Drive, Newlands, Wellington 
Works & Development, Services Corp (NZ) Ltd. , P.O. Box 12-

003, Wellington 
Archilles House, Suite 303, Cnr Custom & Commerce Street, 

Auckland 
P.O. Box 6291 , Auckland 
P.O. Box 757, Palmerston North 
19 Duncan Avenue, Te Atatu South, Auckland 8 
107/ 124 Subiaco Road, Subiaco W.A. 6008, Australia 
P.O. Box 705, Masterton 
38 Banyan Drive, Manukau City, Auckland 
130 Bleakhouse Road, Howick, Auckland 
Care of Electricorp Production, P.O. Box 974, Dunedin 
New Zealand Railways, Private Bag, Hamilton 
P.O. Box 527, Cambridge 
KRTA Ltd., Box 9806, Newmarket, Auckland 1031 
Care of Transit New Zealand, Box 27-477, Wellington 
B.c.l ., P.O. Box 98, Wellington 
94 Pakura Street, Te Awamutu 
65 Silverstream Road, Crofton Downs, Wellington 
School of Civil Engineering, University of N.S.W., KenSington, 

Australia 2033 
P.O. Box 51-277, Auckland 
Care of Unilever Ltd., Private Bag, Petone, Lower Hutt 
57 Main North Road, Otorohanga 
3 Brook Street, Lower Hutt 

34B Truro Road, Camborne, Plimmerton 
P.O. Box 868, Palmerston North 
3 Newburn Road, Brownsbay, Auckland 10 
Carter Oji Kokusaku Pan, Pacific Ltd., Private Bag, Napier 
New Zealand Mechanical Ltd., P.O. Box 3053, Onekawa, 

Napier 
Works Consultancy Services, Private Bag, Dunedin 
63 Kelvin Road, Remuera, Auckland 
Care of Ruapehu District Council, Private Bag, Taumarunui 
41 Eaton Crescent, Tauranga 
Jackson Piling, P.O. Box 609, Papakura 
29 Miller Street, Point Chevalier, Auckland 2 
21 Ridings Road, Remuera, Auckland 5 
Wellington Regional Council, P.O. Box 11-646, Wellington 
P.O. Box 126, Rawene 
4 Innisfree Drive, Ellerslie, Auckland 5 
29 Mawney Road, Henderson, Auckland 8 

48 Fyvie Avenue, Tawa, Wellington 
144A Gladstone Road, Mosgiel 
331 Main North Road, Christchurch 
112 Oakdale Road, Hillsborough, Auckland 
Care of Waimakariri District, Council, Private Bag, Rangiora 
Care of Works Consultancy Services, Private Bag, Whangarei 
P.O. Box 25-155, Christchurch 
Rotronix Electrical Ltd., P.O. Box 40-984, Upper Hut! 
54A Chelmsford Street, Ngaio, Wellington 
Care of 919 Beach Road, Torbay, Auckland 10 
Telecom Equipment, Supplies Ltd., P.O. Box 58-004, 

Greenmount, Auckland 
27 Devon Street, Rotorua 
173 Wadestown Road, Wadestown, Wellington 1 
Telecom Networks & Intnl, P.O. Box 10-243, Wellington 
Central Hawkes Bay District, P.O. Box 127, Waipawa 
Design Power, P.O. Box 668, Wellington 
Care of Tauranga County Council, Private Bag, Greerton, 

Tauranga . 

No. 40 

Column 3 
Date of 

Registration 

07/01188 
25/11171 
27/06179 
01112182 
15/04175 
14/04/55 
16/07170 
13/04/83 
01110187 
30/11172 
19/07/84 
21111179 
08104/57 

28/11152 
20/12/66 
25/10/88 
11104/89 
25/11177 
15/01141 
11108/88 
13/08/53 
20/10/82 
24/11183 

04/12173 

27/07177 
21110/57 
28109/55 
27/10/87 
25/11171 
05/12/63 
17/04/89 
25/11157 
08/08/89 
29/07/81 
17/04/80 
11110165 
05/12/63 
06/07172 
11104189 
23/11153 

04/07178 
28/03/67 
01112177 
18/12/86 
17/04/90 

30109174 
18/07174 
25/ 11181 
04/12173 

15/07176 
12112166 
04/05/82 
18/07/85 
27/07177 
26111180 
22/12/87 
04/12173 
03/12/62 
18/07/85 
12/01190 
20/10/87 

29/11174 
01107/66 
27/ 11 /57 
24/08/88 
26/11180 
04/12170 
22/11178 
28/ 11161 
02/12/59 
28/11173 

11107172 
29/06178 
19/07/84 
22/11178 
05/12/63 
08/03178 

10107175 


